E-Mail: contact@rf-design-online.de                                                    Page 1 of 3   Web: www.rf-design-online.de
LNB Redundancy Controller LRC1142
LRC1142 - LNB Redundancy Controller
…designing reliable systems
…designed for perfect signals
The LNB Redundancy Controller is a switching and managing
device for redundant LNB operation in a professional environment.
Two LNB’s can be operated and powered independent.

MTBF: 390khours MIL-HDBK-217F (25℃)
Environmental Conditions: ETS 300019 Part 1-3 Class 3.1E
ORDER INFORMATION
Type Type-No.: Short Description
LRC1142-50S 9001451 LNB Redundancy Switch Controller 1RU, Indoor Version, Connectors SMA(f) 50Ohm
LRC1142-50N 9001455 LNB Redundancy Switch Controller 1RU, Indoor Version, Connectors N(f) 50Ohm
LRC1142-50B 9001456 LNB Redundancy Switch Controller 1RU, Indoor Version, Connectors BNC(f) 50Ohm
LRC1142ODB-50N 9001452 LNB Redundancy Switch Controller Box, Outdoor Version, Connectors N(f) 50Ohm